A
B
C
D
E
A
B
C

B DIMENSION LAYOUT CHANGED. REF ECO-00429 ANIL 07/02/2011
VERSION 'A' & 'B' SWAPPED. REF ECO-00445 SW 16/05/2011
SHT 1 REMOVED.
2000Kg MODEL MOVED TO DLX 1015. REF ECO-00515 GDM 16/07/2013
CR
C
D
E MODEL CODE UPDATED TO MATCH NEW PRICE LIST. REF ECO-00552 MAP 10/12/2013
F
DIM M4, MAX HOL COLUMN ADDED. TROLLEY MOTOR POWER AMENDED. REF ECO-00562
WHEREVER DIM H = 20 WAS 15. AMENDED AS PER MODEL. PAK 26/02/2014
LX032 CHAIN HOIST
ELECTRIC TRAVEL (TYPE 'CE') - Range 1
Steet Crane Capacity Speed Power Falls of Ø Chain C1 C2 C3 D D1 D2 F1 min F1 max G1 H I1 I2 I3 I4 L L1 M M1 M2 M4 O P S S1 S2 Ø T V V1 Ø Z Max HOL Weight
Model ref kg m/min. kW Chain  mm mm  mm  mm  mm mm mm mm mm mm mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm mm mm mm  mm  mm  mm mm mm mm mm Wheel mm m kg
LX032B-M53000-004-1 3000 4 3.0 2 10 260 323 304 236 218 70 82 200 34 15 164 186 236 190 176 77 715 95 104 20 312 162 352 281 164 24 163 223 80 35 16 140
LX032B-M53000-014-2 3000 4/1 3.0/0.7 2 10 260 353 304 236 218 70 82 200 34 15 149 171 236 190 176 77 715 95 104 20 312 162 352 280 165 24 163 223 80 35 16 140
LX032B-M53200-004-1 3200 4 3.0 2 11 260 323 304 236 218 70 82 200 34 15 164 186 236 190 176 77 715 95 104 20 312 162 352 281 164 24 163 223 80 35 16 140
LX032B-M53200-014-2 3200 4/1 3.0/0.7 2 11 260 353 304 236 218 70 82 200 34 15 149 171 236 190 176 77 715 95 104 20 312 162 352 280 165 24 163 223 80 35 16 140
LX032B-M54000-004-1 4000 4 3.0 2 11 260 322 334 236 218 70 82 200 34 20 173 177 245 181 176 86 735 95 104 20 318 167 352 280 165 24 163 223 80 40 16 150
LX032B-M54000-014-2 4000 4/1 3.0/0.7 2 11 260 352 334 236 218 70 82 200 34 20 173 177 245 181 176 86 735 95 104 20 318 167 352 280 165 24 163 223 80 40 16 150
LX032B-M55000-004-1 5000 4 3.0 2 11 260 322 334 236 218 70 82 200 34 20 173 177 245 181 176 86 735 95 104 20 318 167 352 281 164 24 163 223 80 40 16 158
LX032B-M55000-014-2 5000 4/1 3.5/0.8 2 11 260 352 334 236 218 70 82 200 34 20 173 177 245 181 176 86 735 95 104 20 318 167 352 280 165 224 163 223 80 40 16 158
SPEED %CDF 'M' RATING FEM CLASS
SINGLE 55 M5 2m
DUAL 40/15 M5 2m
FURTHER INFORMATION: